
Referee

Final

Lane Team Rank Result

2

3

[50.73]
4

[50.10]
5

[47.85]
6

7

8

Tokamachi H.S.

十日町

Shibata Chuo H.S.

新発田中央

Nigatasho.H.S

新潟商

Niigatameikun H.S

新潟明訓

Nigatasho.H.S

新潟商B

Shibata H.S.

新発田

三条東
Sanjyou Higashi H.S

〈〈 Final 〉〉

Heat 1

Women's 4x100mR Challenge A
6 JUN 10:50 

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]
Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary



Referee

Final

Lane Team Rank Result

2

3

[48.52]
4

[48.36]
5

[48.35]
6

[50.63]
7

[50.69]
8

9

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]
Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Men's 4x100mR Challenge B
6 JUN 10:35 

Shironekita

〈〈 Final 〉〉

Heat 1

新潟･白根北中

RizeAC

RizeAC

Yoshikawa

上越･吉川中

Niigatamatsuhama

新潟･松浜中

Kurosaki

新潟･黒埼中

Ishiyama

新潟･石山中

Mitsukeminami

見附･南中

Shitayama

新潟･下山中



Referee

Lane Team Rank Result
[47.06]

2

[47.20]
3

[46.22]
4

[46.62]
5

[45.64]
6

[46.15]
7

[46.70]
8

[46.75]
9

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]

Heat 2

Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Men's 4x100mR Challenge B
〈〈 Final 〉〉

Ogata

新潟・大形中

新潟･上山中
Kamiyama

新潟･小針中
Kobari

新潟･関屋中
Sekiya

長岡･東北中
Tohoku

新潟･東石山中
新潟･東石山中

新潟･木戸中
新潟･木戸中

新潟･山潟中
YAMAGATA



Referee

Final

Lane Team Rank Result

2

3

[50.73]
4

[50.10]
5

[47.85]
6

7

8

Tokamachi H.S.

十日町

Shibata Chuo H.S.

新発田中央

Nigatasho.H.S

新潟商

Niigatameikun H.S

新潟明訓

Nigatasho.H.S

新潟商B

Shibata H.S.

新発田

三条東
Sanjyou Higashi H.S

〈〈 Final 〉〉

Heat 1

Women's 4x100mR Challenge A
6 JUN 10:50 

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]
Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary



Referee

Final

Lane Team Rank Result

2

[57.90]
3

[55.32]
4

[54.49]
5

[55.03]
6

[55.33]
7

[57.59]
8

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]
Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Women's 4x100mR Challenge B
6 JUN 10:20 

Shironekita

〈〈 Final 〉〉

Heat 1

新潟･白根北中

Yoshikawa

上越･吉川中

Mitsukeminami

見附･南中

Ishiyama

新潟･石山中

Kurosaki

新潟･黒埼中

Sekiya

新潟･関屋中

Niigatamatsuhama

新潟･松浜中



Referee

Lane Team Rank Result
[54.05]

2

[54.27]
3

[51.78]
4

[52.86]
5

[52.63]
6

[53.25]
7

[53.50]
8

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]

Heat 2

Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Women's 4x100mR Challenge B
〈〈 Final 〉〉

YAMAGATA

新潟･山潟中

Tohoku

燕･吉田中

長岡･東北中

Ogata

燕･吉田中

Kobari

新潟・大形中

Kamiyama

新潟･小針中

新潟･木戸中

新潟･上山中

新潟･木戸中



Referee

Final

Lane Team Rank Result

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]
Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Mixed 4x100mR Challenge C
6 JUN 10:00 

アルビレックスRC・県北

〈〈 Final 〉〉

Heat 1

アルビレックスRC・県北

アルビレックスRC・OJAS

アルビレックスRC・OJAS　D

アルビレックスRC・新潟

アルビレックスRC・新潟D

ShibataTFC

しばたTFC　Ｂ

アルビレックスRC・新潟

アルビレックスRC・新潟C

NEXT ATHLETE CLUB

ネクストAC

アルビレックスRC・新潟

アルビレックスRC・新潟E



Referee

Lane Team Rank Result

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Start List
Denka Athletics Challenge Cup 2021[21160018]

Heat 2

Niigata (Prefectural Stadium -main)[161020] Competition Secretary

Mixed 4x100mR Challenge C
〈〈 Final 〉〉

アルビレックスRC・OJAS

アルビレックスRC・OJAS　C

アルビレックスRC・OJAS

ShibataTFC

アルビレックスRC・OJAS　B

アルビレックスRC・新潟

しばたTFC 　A

アルビレックスＲＣ・県央

アルビレックスRC・新潟A

アルビレックスRC・新潟

アルビレックスＲＣ・県央

アルビレックスRC・OJAS

アルビレックスRC・新潟B

アルビレックスRC・OJAS A


